
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 1 Men's 100m Freestyle

100m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 1

Number of entries: 62

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

USA 1989 47.82FEIGEN Jimmy

FRA 1984 48.10GILOT Fabien

RUS 1987 48.25GRECHIN Andrey

RUS 1988 48.33SUKHORUKOV Alexander

RUS 1991 48.41IZOTOV Danila

POL 1989 48.43CZERNIAK Konrad

FRA 1992 48.44METELLA Mehdy

PAR 1986 48.48HOCKIN Benjamin

FRA 1988 48.50STRAVIUS Jeremy

AUS 1991 48.54D'ORSOGNA Tommaso

RUS 1988 48.74LOBINTSEV Nikita

CLB16 1985 49.01LAGUNOV Evgeny

FRA 1992 49.03BOURELLY Lorys

POL 1985 49.04KORZENIOWSKI Pawel

RUS 1994 49.06POPKOV Alexander

RUS 1995 49.16DOVGALYUK Mikhail

CHN 1992 49.34LIN Yongqing

USA 1990 49.34PHILLIPS Tim

UKR 1992 49.36GOVOROV Andrii

AUS 1987 49.37DELANEY Ashley

LAT 1993 49.46KALNINS Uvis

RUS 1992 49.63ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav

CLB5 1991 49.63LOBUZOV Artem

AUS 1992 49.69HERZOG Kurt

AUS 1992 49.72SMITH Daniel

SIN 1996 49.73QUAH Zheng Wen

CLB5 1989 49.76POLISHCHUK Mikhail

BLR 1991 49.97MACHEKIN Artyom

CLB5 1995 50.03ZHILKIN Andrey

CLB16 1997 50.07KOZLOV Vladislav

ESP 1991 50.36ORTIZ-CANAVATE Miguel

CLB16 1997 50.38STEPANOV Elisei

CLB20 1997 50.39BELOLIPETSKIY Dmitry

DEN 1993 50.46DAHL Søren

CLB16 1997 50.47SHADRIN Igor

RUS 1993 50.48PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav

HKG 1992 50.54CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent

UZB 1988 50.68TULUPOV Daniil

FRA 1994 50.74POTHAIN Jordan

UZB 1994 50.82TURSUNOV Khurshidjon

AUT 1987 50.84BRANDL David

CLB8 1998 50.89GALCHENKO Evgeny

UZB 1991 50.90DERLYUGOV Aleksey

KGZ 1996 50.92KARNAUKHOV Stanislav

CHN 1995 50.99SHANG Keyuan

CLB5 1995 51.03POLISHCHUK Maxim

RUS 1995 51.13KRASNYKH Aleksandr

SYR 1988 51.15ALBARAZI Azad
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 1 Men's 100m Freestyle

100m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 1

Number of entries: 62

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

CLB6 1996 51.36BOSYAGIN Alexander

CLB20 1990 51.44RYBIN Roman

CLB16 1989 51.44SERYY Vladislav

CLB5 1997 52.02PROKOFEV Aleksandr

CLB15 1998 52.37MUKHAMETZYANOV Emil

CLB10 1990 52.61PAVLOV Ivan

RUS 1997 52.68MAKSUMOV Ernest

EST 1988 52.72LIIVAMAEGI Martin

LAT 1997 53.41PONE Emils

UAE 1988 53.48AL MHEIRI Mohamed

UAE 1987 53.50AL GHAFRI Mohammed

UAE 1997 55.50AL KAABI Ali

UAE 1988 55.90AL BESHR Mubarak

CLB4 1997  ANTIPOV Daniil

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 2 Women's 200m Freestyle

200m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 2

Number of entries: 26

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 1:55.89HOSSZU Katinka

AUS 1989 1:56.61BARRATT Bronte

RUS 1992 1:57.48ANDREEVA Viktoriia

FRA 1987 1:57.49BALMY Coralie

ITA 1993 1:57.86MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara

CHN 1991 1:57.98GUO Junjun

RUS 1999 1:58.22OPENYSHEVA Arina

ITA 1996 1:58.50CARLI Diletta

AUT 1994 1:58.53ZAISER Lisa

HUN 1989 1:58.84VERRASZTO Evelyn

CHN 1995 1:58.99ZHANG Yuhan

CHN 1995 1:59.01SHAO Yiwen

RUS 1998 1:59.15MULLAKAEVA Daria

VIE 1996 1:59.24THI ANH VIEN Nguyen

RUS 1998 1:59.28SALAMATINA Valeria

USA 1997 2:00.18MANN Becca

CLB16 1998 2:00.66USTINOVA Daria S.

AUT 1996 2:01.13HUFNAGL Claudia

SUI 1993 2:01.14VILLARS Danielle

RUS 2000 2:01.52KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia

USA 1994 2:01.77CAMPBELL Katy

MKD 1993 2:01.92BOGDANOVSKI Anastasia

CLB16 1999 2:02.51CHERNYATINA Olesia

LIE 1993 2:02.61HASSLER Julia

CLB16 2000 2:04.76KRIVONOGOVA Irina

CLB7 2000 2:07.20BUINAIA Vasilissa

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 3 Men's 50m Breaststroke

50m Brasse Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 3

Number of entries: 37

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RSA 1988 26.62VAN DER BURGH Cameron

PAR 1991 26.86PRONO Renato

USA 1990 27.10MCHUGH Brendan

RUS 1992 27.37MOROZOV Vladimir

FRA 1989 27.39PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo

SLO 1995 27.45STEVENS Peter John

RUS 1995 27.56PRIGODA Kirill

ITA 1988 27.60SCOZZOLI Fabio

USA 1992 27.80MILLER Cody

LAT 1993 27.83MASKALENKO Nikolajs

CLB1 1989 27.88GOLOVIN Igor

CLB5 1995 27.89ZANKO Vsevolod

CLB5 1987 27.91FALKO Grigorii

CLB9 1981 27.98GEIBEL Sergei

COL 1991 27.99MURILLO Jorge

UZB 1995 28.04MUSTAFIN Vladislav

SYR 1988 28.12ALBARAZI Azad

EST 1988 28.34LIIVAMAEGI Martin

BLR 1996 28.34PAZDZEYEU Stanislau

BLR 1996 28.42KAVALIOU Yauhen

CLB17 1997 28.43SUCHKOV Egor

SIN 1993 28.45LIM Yong En Clement

SUI 1992 28.49KAESER Yannick

HKG 1987 28.54WONG Chun Yan

BLR 1997 28.64PRAKOPAU Anton

UAE 1988 28.79AL BESHR Mubarak

AUT 1993 28.88DIETRICH Johannes

CLB10 1997 28.89GADIROV Rustam

CLB16 1990 29.04FINOCHENKO Vladislav

LAT 1997 29.10BOBROVS Daniils

KGZ 1998 29.11TAIMATOV Ramazan

HKG 1996 29.22KWOK Ka Fai

UKR 1992 29.50GOVOROV Andrii

KGZ 2000 29.61PETRASHOV Denis

UAE 1988 29.90AL MHEIRI Mohamed

CLB2 1987 30.02TOROPOV Yury

CLB10 1990 30.48PAVLOV Ivan

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 4 Women's 100m Breaststroke

100m Brasse Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 4

Number of entries: 18

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RUS 1992 1:05.60EFIMOVA Yuliya

USA 1991 1:05.64MEILI Katie

CHN 1993 1:06.67SHI Jinglin

USA 1992 1:07.33LARSON Breeja

USA 1991 1:07.35MARGALIS Melanie

RUS 1999 1:07.66ASTASHKINA Mariia

AUS 1994 1:07.74WALLACE Tessa

RUS 1992 1:07.84SIMONOVA Vitalina

CHN 1997 1:07.98ZHANG Xinyu

CLB20 1990 1:08.40IVANEEVA Natalia

CLB16 1999 1:09.02CHIKUNOVA Daria

HUN 1989 1:09.58HOSSZU Katinka

LAT 1991 1:09.91RIBAKOVA Alona

CLB16 1998 1:10.06ANDREEVA Sofia

KGZ 1995 1:10.44TALANOVA Daria

NAM 1992 1:10.62LINDEMEIER Daniela

HKG 1997 1:11.31YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei

SIN 1992 1:11.33HO Ru En Roanne

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW031000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA SUN 9 AUG 2015 14:43 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 5 Women's 100m Butterfly

100m Papillon Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 5

Number of entries: 24

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

DEN 1987 56.51OTTESEN Jeanette

USA 1989 58.03DONAHUE Claire

CLB5 1996 58.23CHIMROVA Svetlana

RUS 1988 58.26LOVTCOVA Natalia

AUS 1996 58.36THROSSELL Brianna

HUN 1989 58.42VERRASZTO Evelyn

RUS 1986 58.49POLIAKOVA Anna

HUN 1989 58.79HOSSZU Katinka

SUI 1993 58.91VILLARS Danielle

RUS 1991 59.05POPOVA Veronika

GER 1989 59.43HENTKE Franziska

JPN 1990 59.63YAMAGUCHI Misaki

SUI 1994 59.79TOURETSKI Sasha

USA 1991 59.80ADAMS Cammile

FRA 1991 1:00.28GRANGEON Lara

CLB5 1999 1:00.53CHESNOKOVA Alexandra

CLB10 1991 1:00.61SHMAKOVA Daria

CLB15 1995 1:00.87MAKSUMOVA Elina

SUI 1989 1:01.23VAN BERKEL Martina

AUT 1996 1:01.48HUFNAGL Claudia

CLB12 1999 1:01.68BUDASOVA Daria

CLB16 1999 1:01.82VATAEVA Ulyana

CLB5 1998 1:02.12KUDELKINA Maria

CLB16 1999 1:02.64CHERNYATINA Olesia

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 6 Men's 100m Backstroke

100m Dos Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 6

Number of entries: 26

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JPN 1991 53.00FUJIMORI Hiromasa

RUS 1996 53.17RYLOV Evgeny

FRA 1988 53.46STRAVIUS Jeremy

FRA 1985 53.59LACOURT Camille

AUS 1987 53.67DELANEY Ashley

AUS 1993 53.68BEAVER Joshua

RUS 1995 53.83TARASEVICH Grigory

PAR 1989 53.87HOCKIN Charles

FRA 1986 54.17STASIULIS Benjamin

BLR 1990 54.38SANKOVICH Pavel

SIN 1996 54.51QUAH Zheng Wen

CLB2 1987 54.76BUTYMOV Anton

LAT 1996 55.20SALTANS Janis

BLR 1997 55.23TSMYH Mikita

RUS 1983 55.29DONETC Stanislav

VIE 1992 55.43NGUYEN PAUL Le

ESP 1991 55.60ORTIZ-CANAVATE Miguel

CLB11 1998 55.68LARIN Roman

CLB3 1996 55.92BABCHENKO Nikita

UZB 1994 56.50BUKIN Daniil

LAT 1990 56.63VILCANS Pavels

CLB19 1994 57.76KHAUSTOV Vladislav

UAE 1987 58.50AL GHAFRI Mohammed

BEL 1989 58.56HEERSBRANDT François

CLB20 1997 58.77SOKOLOV Nikolay

RUS 1992 58.89ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 7 Women's 50m Backstroke

50m Dos Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 7

Number of entries: 17

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1993 27.47SEEBOHM Emily

DEN 1996 27.76NIELSEN Mie Oe

HUN 1989 28.16HOSSZU Katinka

RUS 1998 28.18USTINOVA Daria K.

BLR 1984 28.36KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana

COL 1987 28.38COLORADO Carolina

UKR 1994 28.41ZEVINA Daryna

RUS 1998 28.68PRIKHODKO Irina

CLB18 1998 29.13TOMASHEVSKAIA Ekaterina

CLB5 1996 29.17VINYUKOVA Nadezhda

UZB 1994 29.31KUCHKAROVA Yulduz

CLB16 1997 29.35ANDREEVA Ekaterina

NAM 1998 30.09OBERHOLZER Zanre

CLB5 1996 30.16KOLOTUSHKINA Valeriia

SIN 1998 30.47LIEW Li Shan Chantal

CLB4 1998 32.14OSIPENKO Anastasia

CLB7 2000 32.55BUINAIA Vasilissa

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 8 Men's 200m Butterfly

200m Papillon Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 8

Number of entries: 14

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RSA 1992 1:54.56LE CLOS Chad

USA 1991 1:55.07SHIELDS Tom

DEN 1993 1:55.29BROMER Viktor B

AUS 1994 1:55.99MORGAN David

RUS 1995 1:56.30KUDASHEV Aleksandr

RUS 1993 1:56.37KOPTELOV Evgeny

USA 1994 1:56.50KALISZ Chase

RUS 1998 1:56.97PAKHOMOV Daniil

HUN 1988 1:57.09VERRASZTO David

JPN 1995 1:58.00SUNAMA Keita

GER 1991 1:58.37HEINTZ Philip

UKR 1992 2:02.72LEMESHKO Lyubomyr

ANG 1989 2:03.27PINOTES Pedro

CLB14 1997 2:06.55BALYBERDIN Igor

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 9 Women's 200m Individual Medley

200m 4-Nages Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 9

Number of entries: 18

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 2:06.12HOSSZU Katinka

HUN 1989 2:11.32JAKOBOS Zsuzsanna

HUN 1989 2:11.86VERRASZTO Evelyn

AUT 1994 2:12.09ZAISER Lisa

RUS 1992 2:12.20ANDREEVA Viktoriia

AUS 1994 2:12.65WALLACE Tessa

VIE 1996 2:12.66THI ANH VIEN Nguyen

RUS 1992 2:12.91EFIMOVA Yuliya

FRA 1991 2:13.06GRANGEON Lara

RUS 1992 2:13.19SIMONOVA Vitalina

AUS 1989 2:13.20BARRATT Bronte

UZB 1994 2:14.53AMANOVA Ranokhon

USA 1991 2:15.80ADAMS Cammile

CLB13 2000 2:16.64EGOROVA Polina

CLB16 2000 2:22.21KRIVONOGOVA Irina

CLB16 1997 2:22.92ANDREEVA Ekaterina

CLB5 1999 2:27.82CHESNOKOVA Alexandra

QAT 1994 2:44.56ARAKAJI Nada Mohammed

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 10 Men's 400m Freestyle

400m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 10

Number of entries: 10

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

ITA 1994 3:48.30PALTRINIERI Gregorio

RSA 1992 3:48.86BROWN Myles

FRA 1992 3:48.86JOLY Damien

AUT 1987 3:50.19BRANDL David

FRA 1994 3:51.53POTHAIN Jordan

FRA 1995 3:51.97BOUCHAUT Joris

CLB1 1995 3:58.88POPOV Igor

CLB4 1997 4:01.56DROBOTOV Evgeny

CLB5 1997 4:04.14LEGOSHIN Timofey

CLB16 1997 4:04.87SHADRIN Igor

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 11 Women's 50m Freestyle

50m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 11

Number of entries: 27

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

DEN 1987 24.40OTTESEN Jeanette

HUN 1989 24.89HOSSZU Katinka

RUS 1988 24.93LOVTCOVA Natalia

JPN 1990 25.18MATSUMOTO Yayoi

CLB16 1998 25.21USTINOVA Daria S.

SUI 1994 25.24TOURETSKI Sasha

BLR 1984 25.28KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana

USA 1991 25.30MEILI Katie

UKR 1990 25.32STEPANYUK Dar'Ya

RUS 1991 25.34POPOVA Veronika

HUN 1989 25.37JAKOBOS Zsuzsanna

DEN 1996 25.38NIELSEN Mie Oe

FIN 1994 25.38NURMINEN Tessa

CLB7 2000 25.44BUINAIA Vasilissa

AUS 1996 25.49THROSSELL Brianna

UKR 1990 25.83PIKINER Iryna

CLB5 1998 26.02KUDELKINA Maria

CLB5 1998 26.19SERPIONOVA Anastasia

LAT 1994 26.29NIKITINA Gabriela

MKD 1993 26.34BOGDANOVSKI Anastasia

CLB16 1999 26.53CHERNYATINA Olesia

SIN 1992 26.60HO Ru En Roanne

CLB16 1999 26.64VATAEVA Ulyana

RUS 1986 27.31POLIAKOVA Anna

CLB5 1996 27.60KOLOTUSHKINA Valeriia

ANG 1990 28.00NOBREGA Ana

CLB5 1992 29.15KALASHNIKOVA Vera

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 12 Men's 200m Breaststroke

200m Brasse Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 12

Number of entries: 33

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

GER 1990 2:07.47KOCH Marco

JPN 1991 2:08.00FUJIMORI Hiromasa

RUS 1995 2:08.98KHOMENKO Ilya

JPN 1994 2:09.08KOHINATA Kazuki

USA 1992 2:09.70MILLER Cody

JPN 1997 2:09.75WATANABE Ippei

CHN 1993 2:10.19MAO Feilian

RUS 1995 2:11.26PRIGODA Kirill

RSA 1988 2:11.37VAN DER BURGH Cameron

FRA 1990 2:11.43DAHLIA Thomas

COL 1991 2:11.56MURILLO Jorge

SUI 1992 2:12.33KAESER Yannick

HUN 1988 2:12.36VERRASZTO David

USA 1994 2:12.43KALISZ Chase

CLB11 1998 2:12.94MORDASHEV Kirill

CLB10 1993 2:13.45TISCHENKO Anton

AUT 1993 2:13.77DIETRICH Johannes

CLB16 1990 2:14.18FINOCHENKO Vladislav

UZB 1995 2:14.20MUSTAFIN Vladislav

LAT 1997 2:14.29BOBROVS Daniils

CLB10 1997 2:14.32GADIROV Rustam

SYR 1988 2:15.80ALBARAZI Azad

EST 1988 2:16.77LIIVAMAEGI Martin

MKD 1992 2:18.14BLAZEVSKI Marko

BLR 1997 2:18.83PRAKOPAU Anton

HKG 1996 2:19.21KWOK Ka Fai

ANG 1989 2:21.82PINOTES Pedro

KGZ 2000 2:22.72PETRASHOV Denis

KGZ 1998 2:22.92TAIMATOV Ramazan

CLB2 1987 2:22.93TOROPOV Yury

UAE 1988 2:24.00AL MHEIRI Mohamed

UAE 1988 2:25.00AL BESHR Mubarak

LAT 1993  KALNINS Uvis

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 13 Women's 200m Backstroke

200m Dos Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 13

Number of entries: 17

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1993 2:06.69SEEBOHM Emily

HUN 1989 2:06.81HOSSZU Katinka

RUS 1998 2:07.29USTINOVA Daria K.

UKR 1994 2:10.37ZEVINA Daryna

RUS 1998 2:10.55PRIKHODKO Irina

CLB18 1998 2:10.83TOMASHEVSKAIA Ekaterina

HUN 1989 2:11.53JAKOBOS Zsuzsanna

CLB4 1998 2:11.53OSIPENKO Anastasia

DEN 1996 2:12.46NIELSEN Mie Oe

AUT 1983 2:12.49STEINEGGER Jordis

VIE 1996 2:12.70THI ANH VIEN Nguyen

COL 1987 2:13.67COLORADO Carolina

SUI 1989 2:14.70VAN BERKEL Martina

FRA 1991 2:16.02GRANGEON Lara

NAM 1998 2:16.99OBERHOLZER Zanre

SIN 1998 2:19.87LIEW Li Shan Chantal

CLB16 2000 2:21.21KRIVONOGOVA Irina

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 14 Men's 50m Butterfly

50m Papillon Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 14

Number of entries: 44

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

UKR 1992 22.87GOVOROV Andrii

CLB20 1996 23.28SEDOV Evgeny

RSA 1992 23.29LE CLOS Chad

PAR 1986 23.30HOCKIN Benjamin

RUS 1993 23.41PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav

POL 1989 23.43CZERNIAK Konrad

FRA 1984 23.47GILOT Fabien

BEL 1989 23.50HEERSBRANDT François

USA 1990 23.57PHILLIPS Tim

CLB5 1995 23.58ZHILKIN Andrey

AUS 1994 23.64HADLER Jayden

RUS 1994 23.65POPKOV Alexander

FRA 1992 23.69METELLA Mehdy

CLB20 1990 23.75RYBIN Roman

CLB16 1989 23.77SERYY Vladislav

RUS 1993 23.86KOPTELOV Evgeny

POL 1985 23.90KORZENIOWSKI Pawel

AUS 1994 23.95MORGAN David

USA 1988 23.98SCHNEIDER Josh

RUS 1998 24.02PAKHOMOV Daniil

FIN 1993 24.03POYTAKIVI Riku

USA 1991 24.10SHIELDS Tom

CLB16 1997 24.14KOZLOV Vladislav

BLR 1990 24.16SANKOVICH Pavel

FRA 1988 24.24STRAVIUS Jeremy

DEN 1993 24.29DAHL Søren

ESP 1991 24.29ORTIZ-CANAVATE Miguel

DEN 1993 24.33BROMER Viktor B

SIN 1996 24.34QUAH Zheng Wen

LAT 1997 24.37PESOCKIS Arturs

GER 1991 24.42HEINTZ Philip

LAT 1996 24.42SALTANS Janis

USA 1989 24.50FEIGEN Jimmy

UKR 1992 24.75LEMESHKO Lyubomyr

CLB1 1993 24.76RUDENKO Alexey

RUS 1995 24.87KUDASHEV Aleksandr

LAT 1997 25.06PONE Emils

CLB19 1994 25.34KHAUSTOV Vladislav

PAR 1989 25.50HOCKIN Charles

CLB20 1997 25.78BELOLIPETSKIY Dmitry

UAE 1997 26.06AL KAABI Ali

UAE 1988 26.40AL MHEIRI Mohamed

UAE 1987 26.60AL GHAFRI Mohammed

UAE 1988 27.40AL BESHR Mubarak

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 15 Women's 800m Freestyle

800m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 15

Number of entries: 11

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

USA 1997 8:22.45MANN Becca

ITA 1991 8:28.47CARAMIGNOLI Martina

HUN 1989 8:29.42HOSSZU Katinka

CHN 1995 8:30.19ZHANG Yuhan

ITA 1996 8:30.34CARLI Diletta

USA 1994 8:30.46CAMPBELL Katy

CHN 1999 8:33.47WANG Guoyue

LIE 1993 8:38.33HASSLER Julia

CLB2 1989 8:41.45IVANENKO Anastasia

GER 1989 8:47.49HENTKE Franziska

SIN 1998 9:18.57LIEW Li Shan Chantal

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 16 Men's 400m Individual Medley

400m 4-Nages Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 16

Number of entries: 9

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

USA 1994 4:09.22KALISZ Chase

HUN 1988 4:11.28VERRASZTO David

ITA 1987 4:13.20TURRINI Federico

RUS 1995 4:17.55MAKOVICH Semen

RUS 1995 4:18.03OSIPENKO Alexander

GER 1990 4:21.05KOCH Marco

CLB10 1990 4:23.14PAVLOV Ivan

MKD 1992 4:23.51BLAZEVSKI Marko

CLB5 1996 4:29.66KUSTOV Ivan

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 17 Women's 100m Freestyle

100m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 17

Number of entries: 35

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 53.67HOSSZU Katinka

DEN 1987 53.89OTTESEN Jeanette

RUS 1991 53.94POPOVA Veronika

RUS 1988 54.15LOVTCOVA Natalia

JPN 1990 54.34MATSUMOTO Yayoi

RUS 1999 54.45OPENYSHEVA Arina

AUS 1989 54.76BARRATT Bronte

RUS 1992 54.83ANDREEVA Viktoriia

JPN 1990 54.92YAMAGUCHI Misaki

HUN 1989 55.03JAKOBOS Zsuzsanna

HUN 1989 55.08VERRASZTO Evelyn

CLB16 1998 55.09USTINOVA Daria S.

USA 1991 55.51MEILI Katie

RUS 1998 55.53MULLAKAEVA Daria

UKR 1990 55.63STEPANYUK Dar'Ya

RUS 1992 55.66SIMONOVA Vitalina

SUI 1994 55.74TOURETSKI Sasha

ITA 1993 55.78MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara

UKR 1990 55.86PIKINER Iryna

CHN 1991 55.87GUO Junjun

CLB5 1998 56.08KUDELKINA Maria

CLB7 2000 56.31BUINAIA Vasilissa

CLB5 1996 56.33KOLOTUSHKINA Valeriia

MKD 1993 56.35BOGDANOVSKI Anastasia

CLB16 1999 56.41CHERNYATINA Olesia

RUS 1998 56.88SALAMATINA Valeria

SUI 1993 56.90VILLARS Danielle

RUS 2000 56.94KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia

FIN 1994 57.12NURMINEN Tessa

LIE 1993 57.68HASSLER Julia

LAT 1994 58.11NIKITINA Gabriela

CLB5 1998 58.18SERPIONOVA Anastasia

CLB16 2000 58.23KRIVONOGOVA Irina

ANG 1990 1:00.03NOBREGA Ana

QAT 1994 1:07.23ARAKAJI Nada Mohammed

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 18 Men's 200m Freestyle

200m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 18

Number of entries: 34

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

PAR 1986 1:44.90HOCKIN Benjamin

RSA 1992 1:46.53LE CLOS Chad

RUS 1988 1:46.76LOBINTSEV Nikita

RSA 1992 1:46.85BROWN Myles

AUS 1992 1:47.08SMITH Daniel

CHN 1992 1:47.19LIN Yongqing

CLB5 1991 1:47.27LOBUZOV Artem

RUS 1995 1:47.39KRASNYKH Aleksandr

RUS 1991 1:47.59IZOTOV Danila

FRA 1988 1:47.62STRAVIUS Jeremy

AUS 1992 1:47.77HERZOG Kurt

RUS 1995 1:47.89DOVGALYUK Mikhail

CHN 1995 1:47.99SHANG Keyuan

AUT 1987 1:48.50BRANDL David

FRA 1994 1:48.50POTHAIN Jordan

FRA 1992 1:48.78BOURELLY Lorys

CLB5 1997 1:49.02PROKOFEV Aleksandr

CLB16 1997 1:49.22STEPANOV Elisei

GER 1991 1:50.01HEINTZ Philip

RUS 1997 1:50.33MAKSUMOV Ernest

CLB16 1997 1:50.58SHADRIN Igor

HKG 1992 1:51.24CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent

FRA 1995 1:51.29BOUCHAUT Joris

UKR 1990 1:51.41GONCHAROV Anton

FRA 1992 1:51.44JOLY Damien

CLB6 1996 1:51.49BOSYAGIN Alexander

CLB15 1998 1:51.69MUKHAMETZYANOV Emil

UZB 1994 1:51.80TURSUNOV Khurshidjon

KGZ 1996 1:52.16KARNAUKHOV Stanislav

ANG 1989 1:53.14PINOTES Pedro

RUS 1995 1:53.24KUDASHEV Aleksandr

CLB1 1995 1:54.21POPOV Igor

MKD 1992 1:54.26BLAZEVSKI Marko

CLB8 1998 1:56.19GALCHENKO Evgeny

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 19 Women's 50m Breaststroke

50m Brasse Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 19

Number of entries: 17

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RUS 1992 30.37EFIMOVA Yuliya

USA 1992 30.98LARSON Breeja

USA 1991 31.00MEILI Katie

SIN 1992 31.45HO Ru En Roanne

USA 1991 31.45MARGALIS Melanie

RUS 1999 31.47ASTASHKINA Mariia

CLB20 1990 31.50IVANEEVA Natalia

CHN 1993 31.59SHI Jinglin

CHN 1997 32.05ZHANG Xinyu

CLB5 1992 32.13KALASHNIKOVA Vera

HUN 1989 32.18HOSSZU Katinka

KGZ 1995 32.25TALANOVA Daria

CLB16 1999 32.29CHIKUNOVA Daria

CLB16 1998 32.59ANDREEVA Sofia

LAT 1991 32.64RIBAKOVA Alona

HKG 1997 32.69YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei

NAM 1992 33.36LINDEMEIER Daniela
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 20 Men's 100m Breaststroke

100m Brasse Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 20

Number of entries: 39

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RSA 1988 58.29VAN DER BURGH Cameron

USA 1992 59.51MILLER Cody

PAR 1991 59.63PRONO Renato

GER 1990 1:00.02KOCH Marco

USA 1990 1:00.31MCHUGH Brendan

FRA 1989 1:00.31PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo

ITA 1988 1:00.37SCOZZOLI Fabio

RUS 1995 1:00.53KHOMENKO Ilya

COL 1991 1:00.53MURILLO Jorge

CLB5 1987 1:00.66FALKO Grigorii

JPN 1994 1:00.72KOHINATA Kazuki

CLB5 1995 1:00.76ZANKO Vsevolod

CHN 1993 1:01.09MAO Feilian

RUS 1995 1:01.12PRIGODA Kirill

FRA 1990 1:01.32DAHLIA Thomas

JPN 1997 1:01.43WATANABE Ippei

UZB 1995 1:01.64MUSTAFIN Vladislav

SUI 1992 1:01.66KAESER Yannick

SYR 1988 1:01.89ALBARAZI Azad

AUT 1993 1:02.01DIETRICH Johannes

CLB17 1997 1:02.15SUCHKOV Egor

EST 1988 1:02.20LIIVAMAEGI Martin

BLR 1996 1:02.32PAZDZEYEU Stanislau

CLB10 1997 1:02.35GADIROV Rustam

LAT 1993 1:02.43MASKALENKO Nikolajs

SLO 1995 1:02.44STEVENS Peter John

CLB16 1990 1:02.74FINOCHENKO Vladislav

CLB11 1998 1:02.78MORDASHEV Kirill

BLR 1996 1:02.93KAVALIOU Yauhen

HKG 1987 1:03.20WONG Chun Yan

LAT 1997 1:03.22BOBROVS Daniils

BLR 1997 1:03.26PRAKOPAU Anton

HKG 1996 1:03.86KWOK Ka Fai

CLB10 1993 1:03.96TISCHENKO Anton

UAE 1988 1:04.17AL BESHR Mubarak

KGZ 1998 1:04.84TAIMATOV Ramazan

KGZ 2000 1:05.17PETRASHOV Denis

CLB2 1987 1:05.53TOROPOV Yury

UAE 1988 1:06.20AL MHEIRI Mohamed
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 21 Men's 100m Butterfly

100m Papillon Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 21

Number of entries: 36

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RSA 1992 51.29LE CLOS Chad

USA 1991 51.29SHIELDS Tom

POL 1989 51.37CZERNIAK Konrad

USA 1990 51.49PHILLIPS Tim

BLR 1990 51.57SANKOVICH Pavel

RUS 1993 51.60PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav

AUS 1994 51.66HADLER Jayden

POL 1985 51.71KORZENIOWSKI Pawel

FRA 1992 51.74METELLA Mehdy

AUS 1991 51.90D'ORSOGNA Tommaso

PAR 1986 51.90HOCKIN Benjamin

RUS 1994 52.02POPKOV Alexander

AUS 1994 52.03MORGAN David

RUS 1993 52.11KOPTELOV Evgeny

RUS 1998 52.13PAKHOMOV Daniil

BEL 1989 52.22HEERSBRANDT François

DEN 1993 52.72BROMER Viktor B

CLB16 1989 52.76SERYY Vladislav

CLB20 1990 52.96RYBIN Roman

DEN 1993 53.13DAHL Søren

AUS 1992 53.14HERZOG Kurt

SIN 1996 53.16QUAH Zheng Wen

RUS 1995 53.23KUDASHEV Aleksandr

GER 1991 53.27HEINTZ Philip

CLB16 1997 53.43KOZLOV Vladislav

UKR 1992 53.64LEMESHKO Lyubomyr

UKR 1992 53.87GOVOROV Andrii

CHN 1994 53.94WANG Shun

LAT 1997 53.99PESOCKIS Arturs

FIN 1993 54.29POYTAKIVI Riku

UZB 1991 55.47DERLYUGOV Aleksey

USA 1994 56.37KALISZ Chase

CLB5 1996 56.61KUSTOV Ivan

UAE 1997 57.20AL KAABI Ali

UAE 1987 59.00AL GHAFRI Mohammed

RUS 1992  ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 22 Women's 100m Backstroke

100m Dos Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 22

Number of entries: 15

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1993 58.89SEEBOHM Emily

DEN 1996 59.14NIELSEN Mie Oe

HUN 1989 59.47HOSSZU Katinka

RUS 1998 59.78USTINOVA Daria K.

UKR 1994 1:00.15ZEVINA Daryna

RUS 1998 1:00.66PRIKHODKO Irina

CLB18 1998 1:01.53TOMASHEVSKAIA Ekaterina

COL 1987 1:01.63COLORADO Carolina

AUT 1983 1:02.56STEINEGGER Jordis

UZB 1994 1:02.67KUCHKAROVA Yulduz

CLB16 1997 1:02.70ANDREEVA Ekaterina

CLB4 1998 1:03.68OSIPENKO Anastasia

NAM 1998 1:03.81OBERHOLZER Zanre

SIN 1998 1:05.20LIEW Li Shan Chantal

CLB5 1999 1:06.79CHESNOKOVA Alexandra
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 23 Men's 50m Backstroke

50m Dos Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 23

Number of entries: 26

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

FRA 1985 24.37LACOURT Camille

FRA 1988 24.70STRAVIUS Jeremy

ESP 1991 24.86ORTIZ-CANAVATE Miguel

PAR 1989 24.91HOCKIN Charles

RUS 1996 25.09RYLOV Evgeny

BLR 1990 25.11SANKOVICH Pavel

AUS 1993 25.14BEAVER Joshua

RUS 1995 25.17TARASEVICH Grigory

SIN 1996 25.27QUAH Zheng Wen

CLB2 1987 25.36BUTYMOV Anton

VIE 1992 25.44NGUYEN PAUL Le

LAT 1996 25.54SALTANS Janis

AUS 1987 25.80DELANEY Ashley

CLB1 1993 25.84RUDENKO Alexey

CLB5 1995 25.84ZHILKIN Andrey

FRA 1986 25.86STASIULIS Benjamin

UKR 1992 25.90GOVOROV Andrii

CLB11 1998 26.08LARIN Roman

RUS 1983 26.10DONETC Stanislav

BLR 1997 26.27TSMYH Mikita

FRA 1994 26.33POTHAIN Jordan

LAT 1990 26.44VILCANS Pavels

UAE 1987 26.80AL GHAFRI Mohammed

CLB19 1994 26.93KHAUSTOV Vladislav

CLB3 1996 27.00BABCHENKO Nikita

CLB4 1997 27.97ANTIPOV Daniil
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 24 Women's 200m Butterfly

200m Papillon Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 24

Number of entries: 15

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 2:04.27HOSSZU Katinka

GER 1989 2:05.26HENTKE Franziska

USA 1991 2:06.10ADAMS Cammile

AUS 1996 2:06.60THROSSELL Brianna

HUN 1989 2:07.93JAKOBOS Zsuzsanna

HUN 1989 2:08.33VERRASZTO Evelyn

SUI 1989 2:08.45VAN BERKEL Martina

FRA 1991 2:08.68GRANGEON Lara

USA 1997 2:10.46MANN Becca

SUI 1993 2:10.61VILLARS Danielle

AUT 1996 2:13.28HUFNAGL Claudia

CLB10 1991 2:13.49SHMAKOVA Daria

CLB12 1999 2:16.28BUDASOVA Daria

CLB16 1999 2:17.09VATAEVA Ulyana

CLB15 1995 2:17.21MAKSUMOVA Elina
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 25 Men's 200m Individual Medley

200m 4-Nages Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 25

Number of entries: 24

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JPN 1991 1:54.00FUJIMORI Hiromasa

JPN 1995 1:56.00SUNAMA Keita

GER 1991 1:58.17HEINTZ Philip

USA 1994 1:58.52KALISZ Chase

HUN 1988 1:58.69VERRASZTO David

ITA 1987 1:59.80TURRINI Federico

POR 1992 2:00.12SANTOS Alexis

RUS 1995 2:00.88MAKOVICH Semen

GER 1990 2:01.40KOCH Marco

LAT 1993 2:01.53KALNINS Uvis

RUS 1995 2:01.82OSIPENKO Alexander

DEN 1993 2:02.08BROMER Viktor B

EST 1988 2:02.61LIIVAMAEGI Martin

UZB 1991 2:02.72DERLYUGOV Aleksey

CLB10 1990 2:02.75PAVLOV Ivan

CLB5 1997 2:02.85CHUPKOV Anton

SYR 1988 2:03.50ALBARAZI Azad

MKD 1992 2:03.65BLAZEVSKI Marko

CLB14 1997 2:03.79BALYBERDIN Igor

RUS 1995 2:04.91PRIGODA Kirill

RUS 1998 2:05.94PAKHOMOV Daniil

CLB5 1996 2:06.85KUSTOV Ivan

LAT 1997 2:11.87PONE Emils

CLB11 1998 2:13.50MORDASHEV Kirill

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM052000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA SUN 9 AUG 2015 14:43 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 26 Women's 400m Freestyle

400m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 26

Number of entries: 20

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1989 4:04.56BARRATT Bronte

FRA 1987 4:05.26BALMY Coralie

ITA 1996 4:05.49CARLI Diletta

HUN 1989 4:05.51HOSSZU Katinka

CHN 1995 4:05.97ZHANG Yuhan

CHN 1995 4:06.66SHAO Yiwen

CHN 1991 4:07.39GUO Junjun

VIE 1996 4:08.68THI ANH VIEN Nguyen

ITA 1993 4:09.00MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara

CHN 1999 4:09.10WANG Guoyue

ITA 1991 4:10.50CARAMIGNOLI Martina

RUS 1998 4:12.95SALAMATINA Valeria

RUS 2000 4:13.13KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia

RUS 1998 4:13.76MULLAKAEVA Daria

USA 1994 4:14.16CAMPBELL Katy

LIE 1993 4:14.32HASSLER Julia

AUT 1996 4:15.95HUFNAGL Claudia

CLB4 1998 4:19.64OSIPENKO Anastasia

CLB16 2000 4:20.25KRIVONOGOVA Irina

CLB13 2000  EGOROVA Polina
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 27 Men's 50m Freestyle

50m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 27

Number of entries: 46

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RUS 1992 21.55MOROZOV Vladimir

FRA 1984 21.80GILOT Fabien

UKR 1992 21.80GOVOROV Andrii

USA 1988 21.86SCHNEIDER Josh

POL 1989 21.88CZERNIAK Konrad

USA 1989 21.88FEIGEN Jimmy

RUS 1987 21.94GRECHIN Andrey

CLB20 1996 21.98SEDOV Evgeny

BEL 1989 22.17HEERSBRANDT François

RUS 1988 22.22LOBINTSEV Nikita

CLB16 1985 22.32LAGUNOV Evgeny

ESP 1991 22.52ORTIZ-CANAVATE Miguel

POL 1985 22.54KORZENIOWSKI Pawel

CLB16 1989 22.60SERYY Vladislav

CLB5 1995 22.65ZHILKIN Andrey

RUS 1988 22.72SUKHORUKOV Alexander

UZB 1988 22.80TULUPOV Daniil

FRA 1992 22.86METELLA Mehdy

RUS 1994 22.92POPKOV Alexander

BLR 1991 22.95MACHEKIN Artyom

CHN 1992 22.99LIN Yongqing

FRA 1992 23.08BOURELLY Lorys

HKG 1992 23.14CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent

LAT 1996 23.14SALTANS Janis

AUS 1992 23.15SMITH Daniel

CLB8 1998 23.17GALCHENKO Evgeny

KGZ 1996 23.18KARNAUKHOV Stanislav

DEN 1993 23.21DAHL Søren

CLB5 1989 23.23POLISHCHUK Mikhail

SIN 1993 23.27LIM Yong En Clement

AUS 1994 23.42MORGAN David

RUS 1993 23.43PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav

CLB16 1997 23.48SHADRIN Igor

CLB20 1990 23.49RYBIN Roman

LAT 1993 23.62MASKALENKO Nikolajs

CLB16 1997 23.65STEPANOV Elisei

CLB20 1997 23.79BELOLIPETSKIY Dmitry

AUS 1992 23.83HERZOG Kurt

UAE 1988 24.00AL MHEIRI Mohamed

CLB5 1995 24.14POLISHCHUK Maxim

UAE 1987 24.30AL GHAFRI Mohammed

FIN 1993 24.35POYTAKIVI Riku

LAT 1997 24.45PONE Emils

UAE 1997 24.50AL KAABI Ali

UAE 1988 25.00AL BESHR Mubarak

LAT 1990  VILCANS Pavels
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 28 Women's 200m Breaststroke

200m Brasse Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 28

Number of entries: 18

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RUS 1992 2:22.12EFIMOVA Yuliya

CHN 1993 2:22.56SHI Jinglin

RUS 1999 2:23.06ASTASHKINA Mariia

AUS 1994 2:23.34WALLACE Tessa

RUS 1992 2:23.35SIMONOVA Vitalina

CLB16 1998 2:25.14ANDREEVA Sofia

CHN 1997 2:26.03ZHANG Xinyu

USA 1992 2:26.82LARSON Breeja

CLB16 1999 2:26.86CHIKUNOVA Daria

FRA 1991 2:28.34GRANGEON Lara

AUT 1994 2:28.67ZAISER Lisa

USA 1991 2:28.85MEILI Katie

HUN 1989 2:29.00HOSSZU Katinka

KGZ 1995 2:31.16TALANOVA Daria

LAT 1991 2:31.52RIBAKOVA Alona

NAM 1992 2:33.16LINDEMEIER Daniela

HKG 1997 2:33.38YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei

SIN 1992 2:43.72HO Ru En Roanne

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 29 Men's 200m Backstroke

200m Dos Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 29

Number of entries: 14

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1993 1:56.19BEAVER Joshua

FRA 1986 1:58.30STASIULIS Benjamin

AUS 1987 1:58.84DELANEY Ashley

PAR 1989 1:59.00HOCKIN Charles

CLB3 1996 1:59.46BABCHENKO Nikita

BLR 1997 1:59.46TSMYH Mikita

CLB11 1998 1:59.60LARIN Roman

HUN 1988 2:00.61VERRASZTO David

CHN 1994 2:01.11WANG Shun

VIE 1992 2:02.23NGUYEN PAUL Le

UZB 1994 2:03.70BUKIN Daniil

CLB20 1997 2:06.29SOKOLOV Nikolay

LAT 1990 2:08.53VILCANS Pavels

ANG 1989 2:15.88PINOTES Pedro

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 30 Women's 50m Butterfly

50m Papillon Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 30

Number of entries: 25

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

DEN 1987 25.24OTTESEN Jeanette

RUS 1988 26.05LOVTCOVA Natalia

AUS 1993 26.05SEEBOHM Emily

CLB5 1996 26.24CHIMROVA Svetlana

USA 1989 26.31DONAHUE Claire

AUS 1996 26.48THROSSELL Brianna

BLR 1984 26.63KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana

HUN 1989 26.72HOSSZU Katinka

CLB13 2000 26.82EGOROVA Polina

SUI 1994 26.90TOURETSKI Sasha

HUN 1989 26.90VERRASZTO Evelyn

RUS 1986 26.93POLIAKOVA Anna

FIN 1994 27.61NURMINEN Tessa

LAT 1994 27.68NIKITINA Gabriela

CLB5 1999 27.72CHESNOKOVA Alexandra

CLB5 1998 27.74KUDELKINA Maria

JPN 1990 28.00MATSUMOTO Yayoi

CLB16 1999 28.14CHERNYATINA Olesia

CLB16 1999 28.25VATAEVA Ulyana

CLB15 1995 28.51MAKSUMOVA Elina

CLB5 1996 28.56KOLOTUSHKINA Valeriia

CLB10 1991 28.63SHMAKOVA Daria

ANG 1990 29.53NOBREGA Ana

QAT 1994 31.97ARAKAJI Nada Mohammed

CLB7 2000  BUINAIA Vasilissa

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW020000_32C1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA SUN 9 AUG 2015 14:43 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 31 Men's 1500m Freestyle

1500m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 31

Number of entries: 6

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

ITA 1994 14:39.93PALTRINIERI Gregorio

FRA 1995 15:08.65BOUCHAUT Joris

RSA 1992 15:10.87BROWN Myles

HUN 1988 15:14.68VERRASZTO David

CLB4 1997 15:31.07DROBOTOV Evgeny

CLB5 1997 15:42.05LEGOSHIN Timofey

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
Event 32 Women's 400m Individual Medley

400m 4-Nages Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 32

Number of entries: 11

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 4:30.31HOSSZU Katinka

HUN 1989 4:37.38JAKOBOS Zsuzsanna

FRA 1991 4:37.55GRANGEON Lara

USA 1991 4:38.90ADAMS Cammile

HUN 1989 4:39.57VERRASZTO Evelyn

VIE 1996 4:39.65THI ANH VIEN Nguyen

USA 1997 4:39.76MANN Becca

GER 1989 4:42.73HENTKE Franziska

AUT 1983 4:45.56STEINEGGER Jordis

UZB 1994 4:46.56AMANOVA Ranokhon

CLB16 2000 4:54.09KRIVONOGOVA Irina

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

ANG - Angola Men's 200m Freestyle PINOTES Pedro 1989 1:53.14

Men's 200m Backstroke PINOTES Pedro 1989 2:15.88

Men's 200m Breaststroke PINOTES Pedro 1989 2:21.82

Men's 200m Butterfly PINOTES Pedro 1989 2:03.27

AUS - Australia Men's 50m Freestyle HERZOG Kurt 1992 23.83

MORGAN David 1994 23.42

SMITH Daniel 1992 23.15

Men's 100m Freestyle D'ORSOGNA Tommaso 1991 48.54

DELANEY Ashley 1987 49.37

HERZOG Kurt 1992 49.69

SMITH Daniel 1992 49.72

Men's 200m Freestyle HERZOG Kurt 1992 1:47.77

SMITH Daniel 1992 1:47.08

Men's 50m Backstroke BEAVER Joshua 1993 25.14

DELANEY Ashley 1987 25.80

Men's 100m Backstroke BEAVER Joshua 1993 53.68

DELANEY Ashley 1987 53.67

Men's 200m Backstroke BEAVER Joshua 1993 1:56.19

DELANEY Ashley 1987 1:58.84

Men's 50m Butterfly HADLER Jayden 1994 23.64

MORGAN David 1994 23.95

Men's 100m Butterfly D'ORSOGNA Tommaso 1991 51.90

HADLER Jayden 1994 51.66

HERZOG Kurt 1992 53.14

MORGAN David 1994 52.03

Men's 200m Butterfly MORGAN David 1994 1:55.99

AUT - Austria Men's 100m Freestyle BRANDL David 1987 50.84

Men's 200m Freestyle BRANDL David 1987 1:48.50

Men's 400m Freestyle BRANDL David 1987 3:50.19

Men's 50m Breaststroke DIETRICH Johannes 1993 28.88

Men's 100m Breaststroke DIETRICH Johannes 1993 1:02.01

Men's 200m Breaststroke DIETRICH Johannes 1993 2:13.77

BEL - Belgium Men's 50m Freestyle HEERSBRANDT François 1989 22.17

Men's 100m Backstroke HEERSBRANDT François 1989 58.56

Men's 50m Butterfly HEERSBRANDT François 1989 23.50

Men's 100m Butterfly HEERSBRANDT François 1989 52.22

BLR - Belarus Men's 50m Freestyle MACHEKIN Artyom 1991 22.95

Men's 100m Freestyle MACHEKIN Artyom 1991 49.97

Men's 50m Backstroke SANKOVICH Pavel 1990 25.11

TSMYH Mikita 1997 26.27

Men's 100m Backstroke SANKOVICH Pavel 1990 54.38

TSMYH Mikita 1997 55.23

Men's 200m Backstroke TSMYH Mikita 1997 1:59.46

Men's 50m Breaststroke KAVALIOU Yauhen 1996 28.42

PAZDZEYEU Stanislau 1996 28.34

PRAKOPAU Anton 1997 28.64

Men's 100m Breaststroke KAVALIOU Yauhen 1996 1:02.93

PAZDZEYEU Stanislau 1996 1:02.32

PRAKOPAU Anton 1997 1:03.26

Men's 200m Breaststroke PRAKOPAU Anton 1997 2:18.83

Men's 50m Butterfly SANKOVICH Pavel 1990 24.16

Men's 100m Butterfly SANKOVICH Pavel 1990 51.57

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM000000_32A 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA SUN 9 AUG 2015 14:48 Page 1/10



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

CHN - China Men's 50m Freestyle LIN Yongqing 1992 22.99

Men's 100m Freestyle LIN Yongqing 1992 49.34

SHANG Keyuan 1995 50.99

Men's 200m Freestyle LIN Yongqing 1992 1:47.19

SHANG Keyuan 1995 1:47.99

Men's 200m Backstroke WANG Shun 1994 2:01.11

Men's 100m Breaststroke MAO Feilian 1993 1:01.09

Men's 200m Breaststroke MAO Feilian 1993 2:10.19

Men's 100m Butterfly WANG Shun 1994 53.94

CLB1 - Khabarovsk Men's 200m Freestyle POPOV Igor 1995 1:54.21

Men's 400m Freestyle POPOV Igor 1995 3:58.88

Men's 50m Backstroke RUDENKO Alexey 1993 25.84

Men's 50m Breaststroke GOLOVIN Igor 1989 27.88

Men's 50m Butterfly RUDENKO Alexey 1993 24.76

CLB10 - Omsk Region Men's 100m Freestyle PAVLOV Ivan 1990 52.61

Men's 50m Breaststroke GADIROV Rustam 1997 28.89

PAVLOV Ivan 1990 30.48

Men's 100m Breaststroke GADIROV Rustam 1997 1:02.35

TISCHENKO Anton 1993 1:03.96

Men's 200m Breaststroke GADIROV Rustam 1997 2:14.32

TISCHENKO Anton 1993 2:13.45

Men's 200m Individual Medley PAVLOV Ivan 1990 2:02.75

Men's 400m Individual Medley PAVLOV Ivan 1990 4:23.14

CLB11 - Penza Region Men's 50m Backstroke LARIN Roman 1998 26.08

Men's 100m Backstroke LARIN Roman 1998 55.68

Men's 200m Backstroke LARIN Roman 1998 1:59.60

Men's 100m Breaststroke MORDASHEV Kirill 1998 1:02.78

Men's 200m Breaststroke MORDASHEV Kirill 1998 2:12.94

Men's 200m Individual Medley MORDASHEV Kirill 1998 2:13.50

CLB14 - Rep Of Mari El Men's 200m Butterfly BALYBERDIN Igor 1997 2:06.55

Men's 200m Individual Medley BALYBERDIN Igor 1997 2:03.79

CLB15 - Rep of Tatarstan Men's 100m Freestyle MUKHAMETZYANOV Emil 1998 52.37

Men's 200m Freestyle MUKHAMETZYANOV Emil 1998 1:51.69

CLB16 - Samara Region Men's 50m Freestyle LAGUNOV Evgeny 1985 22.32

SERYY Vladislav 1989 22.60

SHADRIN Igor 1997 23.48

STEPANOV Elisei 1997 23.65

Men's 100m Freestyle KOZLOV Vladislav 1997 50.07

LAGUNOV Evgeny 1985 49.01

SERYY Vladislav 1989 51.44

SHADRIN Igor 1997 50.47

STEPANOV Elisei 1997 50.38

Men's 200m Freestyle SHADRIN Igor 1997 1:50.58

STEPANOV Elisei 1997 1:49.22

Men's 400m Freestyle SHADRIN Igor 1997 4:04.87

Men's 50m Breaststroke FINOCHENKO Vladislav 1990 29.04

Men's 100m Breaststroke FINOCHENKO Vladislav 1990 1:02.74

Men's 200m Breaststroke FINOCHENKO Vladislav 1990 2:14.18

Men's 50m Butterfly KOZLOV Vladislav 1997 24.14

SERYY Vladislav 1989 23.77

Men's 100m Butterfly KOZLOV Vladislav 1997 53.43

SERYY Vladislav 1989 52.76

CLB17 - Saratov Region Men's 50m Breaststroke SUCHKOV Egor 1997 28.43

Men's 100m Breaststroke SUCHKOV Egor 1997 1:02.15

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

CLB19 - Trans-Baikal Men's 50m Backstroke KHAUSTOV Vladislav 1994 26.93

Men's 100m Backstroke KHAUSTOV Vladislav 1994 57.76

Men's 50m Butterfly KHAUSTOV Vladislav 1994 25.34

CLB2 - Komi Republic Men's 50m Backstroke BUTYMOV Anton 1987 25.36

Men's 100m Backstroke BUTYMOV Anton 1987 54.76

Men's 50m Breaststroke TOROPOV Yury 1987 30.02

Men's 100m Breaststroke TOROPOV Yury 1987 1:05.53

Men's 200m Breaststroke TOROPOV Yury 1987 2:22.93

CLB20 - Volgograd Region Men's 50m Freestyle BELOLIPETSKIY Dmitry 1997 23.79

RYBIN Roman 1990 23.49

SEDOV Evgeny 1996 21.98

Men's 100m Freestyle BELOLIPETSKIY Dmitry 1997 50.39

RYBIN Roman 1990 51.44

Men's 100m Backstroke SOKOLOV Nikolay 1997 58.77

Men's 200m Backstroke SOKOLOV Nikolay 1997 2:06.29

Men's 50m Butterfly BELOLIPETSKIY Dmitry 1997 25.78

RYBIN Roman 1990 23.75

SEDOV Evgeny 1996 23.28

Men's 100m Butterfly RYBIN Roman 1990 52.96

CLB3 - Krasnodar Men's 50m Backstroke BABCHENKO Nikita 1996 27.00

Men's 100m Backstroke BABCHENKO Nikita 1996 55.92

Men's 200m Backstroke BABCHENKO Nikita 1996 1:59.46

CLB4 - Krasnoyarsk Men's 100m Freestyle ANTIPOV Daniil 1997  

Men's 400m Freestyle DROBOTOV Evgeny 1997 4:01.56

Men's 1500m Freestyle DROBOTOV Evgeny 1997 15:31.07

Men's 50m Backstroke ANTIPOV Daniil 1997 27.97

CLB5 - Moscow City Men's 50m Freestyle POLISHCHUK Maxim 1995 24.14

POLISHCHUK Mikhail 1989 23.23

ZHILKIN Andrey 1995 22.65

Men's 100m Freestyle LOBUZOV Artem 1991 49.63

POLISHCHUK Maxim 1995 51.03

POLISHCHUK Mikhail 1989 49.76

PROKOFEV Aleksandr 1997 52.02

ZHILKIN Andrey 1995 50.03

Men's 200m Freestyle LOBUZOV Artem 1991 1:47.27

PROKOFEV Aleksandr 1997 1:49.02

Men's 400m Freestyle LEGOSHIN Timofey 1997 4:04.14

Men's 1500m Freestyle LEGOSHIN Timofey 1997 15:42.05

Men's 50m Backstroke ZHILKIN Andrey 1995 25.84

Men's 50m Breaststroke FALKO Grigorii 1987 27.91

ZANKO Vsevolod 1995 27.89

Men's 100m Breaststroke FALKO Grigorii 1987 1:00.66

ZANKO Vsevolod 1995 1:00.76

Men's 50m Butterfly ZHILKIN Andrey 1995 23.58

Men's 100m Butterfly KUSTOV Ivan 1996 56.61

Men's 200m Individual Medley CHUPKOV Anton 1997 2:02.85

KUSTOV Ivan 1996 2:06.85

Men's 400m Individual Medley KUSTOV Ivan 1996 4:29.66

CLB6 - Moscow Region Men's 100m Freestyle BOSYAGIN Alexander 1996 51.36

Men's 200m Freestyle BOSYAGIN Alexander 1996 1:51.49

CLB8 - Novgorod Region Men's 50m Freestyle GALCHENKO Evgeny 1998 23.17

Men's 100m Freestyle GALCHENKO Evgeny 1998 50.89

Men's 200m Freestyle GALCHENKO Evgeny 1998 1:56.19

CLB9 - Novosibirsk Region Men's 50m Breaststroke GEIBEL Sergei 1981 27.98

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

COL - Colombia Men's 50m Breaststroke MURILLO Jorge 1991 27.99

Men's 100m Breaststroke MURILLO Jorge 1991 1:00.53

Men's 200m Breaststroke MURILLO Jorge 1991 2:11.56

DEN - Denmark Men's 50m Freestyle DAHL Søren 1993 23.21

Men's 100m Freestyle DAHL Søren 1993 50.46

Men's 50m Butterfly BROMER Viktor B 1993 24.33

DAHL Søren 1993 24.29

Men's 100m Butterfly BROMER Viktor B 1993 52.72

DAHL Søren 1993 53.13

Men's 200m Butterfly BROMER Viktor B 1993 1:55.29

Men's 200m Individual Medley BROMER Viktor B 1993 2:02.08

ESP - Spain Men's 50m Freestyle ORTIZ-CANAVATE Miguel 1991 22.52

Men's 100m Freestyle ORTIZ-CANAVATE Miguel 1991 50.36

Men's 50m Backstroke ORTIZ-CANAVATE Miguel 1991 24.86

Men's 100m Backstroke ORTIZ-CANAVATE Miguel 1991 55.60

Men's 50m Butterfly ORTIZ-CANAVATE Miguel 1991 24.29

EST - Estonia Men's 100m Freestyle LIIVAMAEGI Martin 1988 52.72

Men's 50m Breaststroke LIIVAMAEGI Martin 1988 28.34

Men's 100m Breaststroke LIIVAMAEGI Martin 1988 1:02.20

Men's 200m Breaststroke LIIVAMAEGI Martin 1988 2:16.77

Men's 200m Individual Medley LIIVAMAEGI Martin 1988 2:02.61

FIN - Finland Men's 50m Freestyle POYTAKIVI Riku 1993 24.35

Men's 50m Butterfly POYTAKIVI Riku 1993 24.03

Men's 100m Butterfly POYTAKIVI Riku 1993 54.29

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

FRA - France Men's 50m Freestyle BOURELLY Lorys 1992 23.08

GILOT Fabien 1984 21.80

METELLA Mehdy 1992 22.86

Men's 100m Freestyle BOURELLY Lorys 1992 49.03

GILOT Fabien 1984 48.10

METELLA Mehdy 1992 48.44

POTHAIN Jordan 1994 50.74

STRAVIUS Jeremy 1988 48.50

Men's 200m Freestyle BOUCHAUT Joris 1995 1:51.29

BOURELLY Lorys 1992 1:48.78

JOLY Damien 1992 1:51.44

POTHAIN Jordan 1994 1:48.50

STRAVIUS Jeremy 1988 1:47.62

Men's 400m Freestyle BOUCHAUT Joris 1995 3:51.97

JOLY Damien 1992 3:48.86

POTHAIN Jordan 1994 3:51.53

Men's 1500m Freestyle BOUCHAUT Joris 1995 15:08.65

Men's 50m Backstroke LACOURT Camille 1985 24.37

POTHAIN Jordan 1994 26.33

STASIULIS Benjamin 1986 25.86

STRAVIUS Jeremy 1988 24.70

Men's 100m Backstroke LACOURT Camille 1985 53.59

STASIULIS Benjamin 1986 54.17

STRAVIUS Jeremy 1988 53.46

Men's 200m Backstroke STASIULIS Benjamin 1986 1:58.30

Men's 50m Breaststroke PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo 1989 27.39

Men's 100m Breaststroke DAHLIA Thomas 1990 1:01.32

PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo 1989 1:00.31

Men's 200m Breaststroke DAHLIA Thomas 1990 2:11.43

Men's 50m Butterfly GILOT Fabien 1984 23.47

METELLA Mehdy 1992 23.69

STRAVIUS Jeremy 1988 24.24

Men's 100m Butterfly METELLA Mehdy 1992 51.74

GER - Germany Men's 200m Freestyle HEINTZ Philip 1991 1:50.01

Men's 100m Breaststroke KOCH Marco 1990 1:00.02

Men's 200m Breaststroke KOCH Marco 1990 2:07.47

Men's 50m Butterfly HEINTZ Philip 1991 24.42

Men's 100m Butterfly HEINTZ Philip 1991 53.27

Men's 200m Butterfly HEINTZ Philip 1991 1:58.37

Men's 200m Individual Medley HEINTZ Philip 1991 1:58.17

KOCH Marco 1990 2:01.40

Men's 400m Individual Medley KOCH Marco 1990 4:21.05

HKG - Hong Kong Men's 50m Freestyle CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent 1992 23.14

Men's 100m Freestyle CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent 1992 50.54

Men's 200m Freestyle CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent 1992 1:51.24

Men's 50m Breaststroke KWOK Ka Fai 1996 29.22

WONG Chun Yan 1987 28.54

Men's 100m Breaststroke KWOK Ka Fai 1996 1:03.86

WONG Chun Yan 1987 1:03.20

Men's 200m Breaststroke KWOK Ka Fai 1996 2:19.21

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

HUN - Hungary Men's 1500m Freestyle VERRASZTO David 1988 15:14.68

Men's 200m Backstroke VERRASZTO David 1988 2:00.61

Men's 200m Breaststroke VERRASZTO David 1988 2:12.36

Men's 200m Butterfly VERRASZTO David 1988 1:57.09

Men's 200m Individual Medley VERRASZTO David 1988 1:58.69

Men's 400m Individual Medley VERRASZTO David 1988 4:11.28

ITA - Italy Men's 400m Freestyle PALTRINIERI Gregorio 1994 3:48.30

Men's 1500m Freestyle PALTRINIERI Gregorio 1994 14:39.93

Men's 50m Breaststroke SCOZZOLI Fabio 1988 27.60

Men's 100m Breaststroke SCOZZOLI Fabio 1988 1:00.37

Men's 200m Individual Medley TURRINI Federico 1987 1:59.80

Men's 400m Individual Medley TURRINI Federico 1987 4:13.20

JPN - Japan Men's 100m Backstroke FUJIMORI Hiromasa 1991 53.00

Men's 100m Breaststroke KOHINATA Kazuki 1994 1:00.72

WATANABE Ippei 1997 1:01.43

Men's 200m Breaststroke FUJIMORI Hiromasa 1991 2:08.00

KOHINATA Kazuki 1994 2:09.08

WATANABE Ippei 1997 2:09.75

Men's 200m Butterfly SUNAMA Keita 1995 1:58.00

Men's 200m Individual Medley FUJIMORI Hiromasa 1991 1:54.00

SUNAMA Keita 1995 1:56.00

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan Men's 50m Freestyle KARNAUKHOV Stanislav 1996 23.18

Men's 100m Freestyle KARNAUKHOV Stanislav 1996 50.92

Men's 200m Freestyle KARNAUKHOV Stanislav 1996 1:52.16

Men's 50m Breaststroke PETRASHOV Denis 2000 29.61

TAIMATOV Ramazan 1998 29.11

Men's 100m Breaststroke PETRASHOV Denis 2000 1:05.17

TAIMATOV Ramazan 1998 1:04.84

Men's 200m Breaststroke PETRASHOV Denis 2000 2:22.72

TAIMATOV Ramazan 1998 2:22.92

LAT - Latvia Men's 50m Freestyle MASKALENKO Nikolajs 1993 23.62

PONE Emils 1997 24.45

SALTANS Janis 1996 23.14

VILCANS Pavels 1990  

Men's 100m Freestyle KALNINS Uvis 1993 49.46

PONE Emils 1997 53.41

Men's 50m Backstroke SALTANS Janis 1996 25.54

VILCANS Pavels 1990 26.44

Men's 100m Backstroke SALTANS Janis 1996 55.20

VILCANS Pavels 1990 56.63

Men's 200m Backstroke VILCANS Pavels 1990 2:08.53

Men's 50m Breaststroke BOBROVS Daniils 1997 29.10

MASKALENKO Nikolajs 1993 27.83

Men's 100m Breaststroke BOBROVS Daniils 1997 1:03.22

MASKALENKO Nikolajs 1993 1:02.43

Men's 200m Breaststroke BOBROVS Daniils 1997 2:14.29

KALNINS Uvis 1993  

Men's 50m Butterfly PESOCKIS Arturs 1997 24.37

PONE Emils 1997 25.06

SALTANS Janis 1996 24.42

Men's 100m Butterfly PESOCKIS Arturs 1997 53.99

Men's 200m Individual Medley KALNINS Uvis 1993 2:01.53

PONE Emils 1997 2:11.87

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 11-12, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of SUN 9 AUG 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

MKD - Macedonia Men's 200m Freestyle BLAZEVSKI Marko 1992 1:54.26

Men's 200m Breaststroke BLAZEVSKI Marko 1992 2:18.14

Men's 200m Individual Medley BLAZEVSKI Marko 1992 2:03.65

Men's 400m Individual Medley BLAZEVSKI Marko 1992 4:23.51

PAR - Paraguay Men's 100m Freestyle HOCKIN Benjamin 1986 48.48

Men's 200m Freestyle HOCKIN Benjamin 1986 1:44.90

Men's 50m Backstroke HOCKIN Charles 1989 24.91

Men's 100m Backstroke HOCKIN Charles 1989 53.87

Men's 200m Backstroke HOCKIN Charles 1989 1:59.00

Men's 50m Breaststroke PRONO Renato 1991 26.86

Men's 100m Breaststroke PRONO Renato 1991 59.63

Men's 50m Butterfly HOCKIN Benjamin 1986 23.30

HOCKIN Charles 1989 25.50

Men's 100m Butterfly HOCKIN Benjamin 1986 51.90

POL - Poland Men's 50m Freestyle CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 21.88

KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 1985 22.54

Men's 100m Freestyle CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 48.43

KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 1985 49.04

Men's 50m Butterfly CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 23.43

KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 1985 23.90

Men's 100m Butterfly CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 51.37

KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 1985 51.71

POR - Portugal Men's 200m Individual Medley SANTOS Alexis 1992 2:00.12

RSA - South Africa Men's 200m Freestyle BROWN Myles 1992 1:46.85

LE CLOS Chad 1992 1:46.53

Men's 400m Freestyle BROWN Myles 1992 3:48.86

Men's 1500m Freestyle BROWN Myles 1992 15:10.87

Men's 50m Breaststroke VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 26.62

Men's 100m Breaststroke VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 58.29

Men's 200m Breaststroke VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 2:11.37

Men's 50m Butterfly LE CLOS Chad 1992 23.29

Men's 100m Butterfly LE CLOS Chad 1992 51.29

Men's 200m Butterfly LE CLOS Chad 1992 1:54.56
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RUS - Russia Men's 50m Freestyle GRECHIN Andrey 1987 21.94

LOBINTSEV Nikita 1988 22.22

MOROZOV Vladimir 1992 21.55

POPKOV Alexander 1994 22.92

PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav 1993 23.43

SUKHORUKOV Alexander 1988 22.72

Men's 100m Freestyle ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav 1992 49.63

DOVGALYUK Mikhail 1995 49.16

GRECHIN Andrey 1987 48.25

IZOTOV Danila 1991 48.41

KRASNYKH Aleksandr 1995 51.13

LOBINTSEV Nikita 1988 48.74

MAKSUMOV Ernest 1997 52.68

POPKOV Alexander 1994 49.06

PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav 1993 50.48

SUKHORUKOV Alexander 1988 48.33

Men's 200m Freestyle DOVGALYUK Mikhail 1995 1:47.89

IZOTOV Danila 1991 1:47.59

KRASNYKH Aleksandr 1995 1:47.39

KUDASHEV Aleksandr 1995 1:53.24

LOBINTSEV Nikita 1988 1:46.76

MAKSUMOV Ernest 1997 1:50.33

Men's 50m Backstroke DONETC Stanislav 1983 26.10

RYLOV Evgeny 1996 25.09

TARASEVICH Grigory 1995 25.17

Men's 100m Backstroke ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav 1992 58.89

DONETC Stanislav 1983 55.29

RYLOV Evgeny 1996 53.17

TARASEVICH Grigory 1995 53.83

Men's 50m Breaststroke MOROZOV Vladimir 1992 27.37

PRIGODA Kirill 1995 27.56

Men's 100m Breaststroke KHOMENKO Ilya 1995 1:00.53

PRIGODA Kirill 1995 1:01.12

Men's 200m Breaststroke KHOMENKO Ilya 1995 2:08.98

PRIGODA Kirill 1995 2:11.26

Men's 50m Butterfly KOPTELOV Evgeny 1993 23.86

KUDASHEV Aleksandr 1995 24.87

PAKHOMOV Daniil 1998 24.02

POPKOV Alexander 1994 23.65

PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav 1993 23.41

Men's 100m Butterfly ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav 1992  

KOPTELOV Evgeny 1993 52.11

KUDASHEV Aleksandr 1995 53.23

PAKHOMOV Daniil 1998 52.13

POPKOV Alexander 1994 52.02

PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav 1993 51.60

Men's 200m Butterfly KOPTELOV Evgeny 1993 1:56.37

KUDASHEV Aleksandr 1995 1:56.30

PAKHOMOV Daniil 1998 1:56.97

Men's 200m Individual Medley MAKOVICH Semen 1995 2:00.88

OSIPENKO Alexander 1995 2:01.82

PAKHOMOV Daniil 1998 2:05.94

PRIGODA Kirill 1995 2:04.91

Men's 400m Individual Medley MAKOVICH Semen 1995 4:17.55

OSIPENKO Alexander 1995 4:18.03
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SIN - Singapore Men's 50m Freestyle LIM Yong En Clement 1993 23.27

Men's 100m Freestyle QUAH Zheng Wen 1996 49.73

Men's 50m Backstroke QUAH Zheng Wen 1996 25.27

Men's 100m Backstroke QUAH Zheng Wen 1996 54.51

Men's 50m Breaststroke LIM Yong En Clement 1993 28.45

Men's 50m Butterfly QUAH Zheng Wen 1996 24.34

Men's 100m Butterfly QUAH Zheng Wen 1996 53.16

SLO - Slovenia Men's 50m Breaststroke STEVENS Peter John 1995 27.45

Men's 100m Breaststroke STEVENS Peter John 1995 1:02.44

SUI - Switzerland Men's 50m Breaststroke KAESER Yannick 1992 28.49

Men's 100m Breaststroke KAESER Yannick 1992 1:01.66

Men's 200m Breaststroke KAESER Yannick 1992 2:12.33

SYR - Syria Men's 100m Freestyle ALBARAZI Azad 1988 51.15

Men's 50m Breaststroke ALBARAZI Azad 1988 28.12

Men's 100m Breaststroke ALBARAZI Azad 1988 1:01.89

Men's 200m Breaststroke ALBARAZI Azad 1988 2:15.80

Men's 200m Individual Medley ALBARAZI Azad 1988 2:03.50

UAE - United Arab Emirat Men's 50m Freestyle AL BESHR Mubarak 1988 25.00

AL GHAFRI Mohammed 1987 24.30

AL KAABI Ali 1997 24.50

AL MHEIRI Mohamed 1988 24.00

Men's 100m Freestyle AL BESHR Mubarak 1988 55.90

AL GHAFRI Mohammed 1987 53.50

AL KAABI Ali 1997 55.50

AL MHEIRI Mohamed 1988 53.48

Men's 50m Backstroke AL GHAFRI Mohammed 1987 26.80

Men's 100m Backstroke AL GHAFRI Mohammed 1987 58.50

Men's 50m Breaststroke AL BESHR Mubarak 1988 28.79

AL MHEIRI Mohamed 1988 29.90

Men's 100m Breaststroke AL BESHR Mubarak 1988 1:04.17

AL MHEIRI Mohamed 1988 1:06.20

Men's 200m Breaststroke AL BESHR Mubarak 1988 2:25.00

AL MHEIRI Mohamed 1988 2:24.00

Men's 50m Butterfly AL BESHR Mubarak 1988 27.40

AL GHAFRI Mohammed 1987 26.60

AL KAABI Ali 1997 26.06

AL MHEIRI Mohamed 1988 26.40

Men's 100m Butterfly AL GHAFRI Mohammed 1987 59.00

AL KAABI Ali 1997 57.20

UKR - Ukraine Men's 50m Freestyle GOVOROV Andrii 1992 21.80

Men's 100m Freestyle GOVOROV Andrii 1992 49.36

Men's 200m Freestyle GONCHAROV Anton 1990 1:51.41

Men's 50m Backstroke GOVOROV Andrii 1992 25.90

Men's 50m Breaststroke GOVOROV Andrii 1992 29.50

Men's 50m Butterfly GOVOROV Andrii 1992 22.87

LEMESHKO Lyubomyr 1992 24.75

Men's 100m Butterfly GOVOROV Andrii 1992 53.87

LEMESHKO Lyubomyr 1992 53.64

Men's 200m Butterfly LEMESHKO Lyubomyr 1992 2:02.72
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USA - United States Men's 50m Freestyle FEIGEN Jimmy 1989 21.88

SCHNEIDER Josh 1988 21.86

Men's 100m Freestyle FEIGEN Jimmy 1989 47.82

PHILLIPS Tim 1990 49.34

Men's 50m Breaststroke MCHUGH Brendan 1990 27.10

MILLER Cody 1992 27.80

Men's 100m Breaststroke MCHUGH Brendan 1990 1:00.31

MILLER Cody 1992 59.51

Men's 200m Breaststroke KALISZ Chase 1994 2:12.43

MILLER Cody 1992 2:09.70

Men's 50m Butterfly FEIGEN Jimmy 1989 24.50

PHILLIPS Tim 1990 23.57

SCHNEIDER Josh 1988 23.98

SHIELDS Tom 1991 24.10

Men's 100m Butterfly KALISZ Chase 1994 56.37

PHILLIPS Tim 1990 51.49

SHIELDS Tom 1991 51.29

Men's 200m Butterfly KALISZ Chase 1994 1:56.50

SHIELDS Tom 1991 1:55.07

Men's 200m Individual Medley KALISZ Chase 1994 1:58.52

Men's 400m Individual Medley KALISZ Chase 1994 4:09.22

UZB - Uzbekistan Men's 50m Freestyle TULUPOV Daniil 1988 22.80

Men's 100m Freestyle DERLYUGOV Aleksey 1991 50.90

TULUPOV Daniil 1988 50.68

TURSUNOV Khurshidjon 1994 50.82

Men's 200m Freestyle TURSUNOV Khurshidjon 1994 1:51.80

Men's 100m Backstroke BUKIN Daniil 1994 56.50

Men's 200m Backstroke BUKIN Daniil 1994 2:03.70

Men's 50m Breaststroke MUSTAFIN Vladislav 1995 28.04

Men's 100m Breaststroke MUSTAFIN Vladislav 1995 1:01.64

Men's 200m Breaststroke MUSTAFIN Vladislav 1995 2:14.20

Men's 100m Butterfly DERLYUGOV Aleksey 1991 55.47

Men's 200m Individual Medley DERLYUGOV Aleksey 1991 2:02.72

VIE - Vietnam Men's 50m Backstroke NGUYEN PAUL Le 1992 25.44

Men's 100m Backstroke NGUYEN PAUL Le 1992 55.43

Men's 200m Backstroke NGUYEN PAUL Le 1992 2:02.23

Note:

NOCs are not required to submit the names of the swimmers for a relay event until one hour before the session for the swim, but all relay only swimmers
must swim at least once in the relay event for which they are entered.
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ANG - Angola Women's 50m Freestyle NOBREGA Ana 1990 28.00

Women's 100m Freestyle NOBREGA Ana 1990 1:00.03

Women's 50m Butterfly NOBREGA Ana 1990 29.53

AUS - Australia Women's 50m Freestyle THROSSELL Brianna 1996 25.49

Women's 100m Freestyle BARRATT Bronte 1989 54.76

Women's 200m Freestyle BARRATT Bronte 1989 1:56.61

Women's 400m Freestyle BARRATT Bronte 1989 4:04.56

Women's 50m Backstroke SEEBOHM Emily 1993 27.47

Women's 100m Backstroke SEEBOHM Emily 1993 58.89

Women's 200m Backstroke SEEBOHM Emily 1993 2:06.69

Women's 100m Breaststroke WALLACE Tessa 1994 1:07.74

Women's 200m Breaststroke WALLACE Tessa 1994 2:23.34

Women's 50m Butterfly SEEBOHM Emily 1993 26.05

THROSSELL Brianna 1996 26.48

Women's 100m Butterfly THROSSELL Brianna 1996 58.36

Women's 200m Butterfly THROSSELL Brianna 1996 2:06.60

Women's 200m Individual Medley BARRATT Bronte 1989 2:13.20

WALLACE Tessa 1994 2:12.65

AUT - Austria Women's 200m Freestyle HUFNAGL Claudia 1996 2:01.13

ZAISER Lisa 1994 1:58.53

Women's 400m Freestyle HUFNAGL Claudia 1996 4:15.95

Women's 100m Backstroke STEINEGGER Jordis 1983 1:02.56

Women's 200m Backstroke STEINEGGER Jordis 1983 2:12.49

Women's 200m Breaststroke ZAISER Lisa 1994 2:28.67

Women's 100m Butterfly HUFNAGL Claudia 1996 1:01.48

Women's 200m Butterfly HUFNAGL Claudia 1996 2:13.28

Women's 200m Individual Medley ZAISER Lisa 1994 2:12.09

Women's 400m Individual Medley STEINEGGER Jordis 1983 4:45.56

BLR - Belarus Women's 50m Freestyle KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana 1984 25.28

Women's 50m Backstroke KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana 1984 28.36

Women's 50m Butterfly KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana 1984 26.63

CHN - China Women's 100m Freestyle GUO Junjun 1991 55.87

Women's 200m Freestyle GUO Junjun 1991 1:57.98

SHAO Yiwen 1995 1:59.01

ZHANG Yuhan 1995 1:58.99

Women's 400m Freestyle GUO Junjun 1991 4:07.39

SHAO Yiwen 1995 4:06.66

WANG Guoyue 1999 4:09.10

ZHANG Yuhan 1995 4:05.97

Women's 800m Freestyle WANG Guoyue 1999 8:33.47

ZHANG Yuhan 1995 8:30.19

Women's 50m Breaststroke SHI Jinglin 1993 31.59

ZHANG Xinyu 1997 32.05

Women's 100m Breaststroke SHI Jinglin 1993 1:06.67

ZHANG Xinyu 1997 1:07.98

Women's 200m Breaststroke SHI Jinglin 1993 2:22.56

ZHANG Xinyu 1997 2:26.03

CLB10 - Omsk Region Women's 50m Butterfly SHMAKOVA Daria 1991 28.63

Women's 100m Butterfly SHMAKOVA Daria 1991 1:00.61

Women's 200m Butterfly SHMAKOVA Daria 1991 2:13.49

CLB12 - Pskov Region Women's 100m Butterfly BUDASOVA Daria 1999 1:01.68

Women's 200m Butterfly BUDASOVA Daria 1999 2:16.28
CLB13 - Rep Of
Bashkortostan

Women's 400m Freestyle EGOROVA Polina 2000  

Women's 50m Butterfly EGOROVA Polina 2000 26.82

Women's 200m Individual Medley EGOROVA Polina 2000 2:16.64
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CLB15 - Rep of Tatarstan Women's 50m Butterfly MAKSUMOVA Elina 1995 28.51

Women's 100m Butterfly MAKSUMOVA Elina 1995 1:00.87

Women's 200m Butterfly MAKSUMOVA Elina 1995 2:17.21

CLB16 - Samara Region Women's 50m Freestyle CHERNYATINA Olesia 1999 26.53

USTINOVA Daria S. 1998 25.21

VATAEVA Ulyana 1999 26.64

Women's 100m Freestyle CHERNYATINA Olesia 1999 56.41

KRIVONOGOVA Irina 2000 58.23

USTINOVA Daria S. 1998 55.09

Women's 200m Freestyle CHERNYATINA Olesia 1999 2:02.51

KRIVONOGOVA Irina 2000 2:04.76

USTINOVA Daria S. 1998 2:00.66

Women's 400m Freestyle KRIVONOGOVA Irina 2000 4:20.25

Women's 50m Backstroke ANDREEVA Ekaterina 1997 29.35

Women's 100m Backstroke ANDREEVA Ekaterina 1997 1:02.70

Women's 200m Backstroke KRIVONOGOVA Irina 2000 2:21.21

Women's 50m Breaststroke ANDREEVA Sofia 1998 32.59

CHIKUNOVA Daria 1999 32.29

Women's 100m Breaststroke ANDREEVA Sofia 1998 1:10.06

CHIKUNOVA Daria 1999 1:09.02

Women's 200m Breaststroke ANDREEVA Sofia 1998 2:25.14

CHIKUNOVA Daria 1999 2:26.86

Women's 50m Butterfly CHERNYATINA Olesia 1999 28.14

VATAEVA Ulyana 1999 28.25

Women's 100m Butterfly CHERNYATINA Olesia 1999 1:02.64

VATAEVA Ulyana 1999 1:01.82

Women's 200m Butterfly VATAEVA Ulyana 1999 2:17.09

Women's 200m Individual Medley ANDREEVA Ekaterina 1997 2:22.92

KRIVONOGOVA Irina 2000 2:22.21

Women's 400m Individual Medley KRIVONOGOVA Irina 2000 4:54.09

CLB18 - Stavropol Women's 50m Backstroke TOMASHEVSKAIA Ekaterina 1998 29.13

Women's 100m Backstroke TOMASHEVSKAIA Ekaterina 1998 1:01.53

Women's 200m Backstroke TOMASHEVSKAIA Ekaterina 1998 2:10.83

CLB2 - Komi Republic Women's 800m Freestyle IVANENKO Anastasia 1989 8:41.45

CLB20 - Volgograd Region Women's 50m Breaststroke IVANEEVA Natalia 1990 31.50

Women's 100m Breaststroke IVANEEVA Natalia 1990 1:08.40

CLB4 - Krasnoyarsk Women's 400m Freestyle OSIPENKO Anastasia 1998 4:19.64

Women's 50m Backstroke OSIPENKO Anastasia 1998 32.14

Women's 100m Backstroke OSIPENKO Anastasia 1998 1:03.68

Women's 200m Backstroke OSIPENKO Anastasia 1998 2:11.53
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CLB5 - Moscow City Women's 50m Freestyle KALASHNIKOVA Vera 1992 29.15

KOLOTUSHKINA Valeriia 1996 27.60

KUDELKINA Maria 1998 26.02

SERPIONOVA Anastasia 1998 26.19

Women's 100m Freestyle KOLOTUSHKINA Valeriia 1996 56.33

KUDELKINA Maria 1998 56.08

SERPIONOVA Anastasia 1998 58.18

Women's 50m Backstroke KOLOTUSHKINA Valeriia 1996 30.16

VINYUKOVA Nadezhda 1996 29.17

Women's 100m Backstroke CHESNOKOVA Alexandra 1999 1:06.79

Women's 50m Breaststroke KALASHNIKOVA Vera 1992 32.13

Women's 50m Butterfly CHESNOKOVA Alexandra 1999 27.72

CHIMROVA Svetlana 1996 26.24

KOLOTUSHKINA Valeriia 1996 28.56

KUDELKINA Maria 1998 27.74

Women's 100m Butterfly CHESNOKOVA Alexandra 1999 1:00.53

CHIMROVA Svetlana 1996 58.23

KUDELKINA Maria 1998 1:02.12

Women's 200m Individual Medley CHESNOKOVA Alexandra 1999 2:27.82

CLB7 - Nizhny Novgorod Women's 50m Freestyle BUINAIA Vasilissa 2000 25.44

Women's 100m Freestyle BUINAIA Vasilissa 2000 56.31

Women's 200m Freestyle BUINAIA Vasilissa 2000 2:07.20

Women's 50m Backstroke BUINAIA Vasilissa 2000 32.55

Women's 50m Butterfly BUINAIA Vasilissa 2000  

COL - Colombia Women's 50m Backstroke COLORADO Carolina 1987 28.38

Women's 100m Backstroke COLORADO Carolina 1987 1:01.63

Women's 200m Backstroke COLORADO Carolina 1987 2:13.67

DEN - Denmark Women's 50m Freestyle NIELSEN Mie Oe 1996 25.38

OTTESEN Jeanette 1987 24.40

Women's 100m Freestyle OTTESEN Jeanette 1987 53.89

Women's 50m Backstroke NIELSEN Mie Oe 1996 27.76

Women's 100m Backstroke NIELSEN Mie Oe 1996 59.14

Women's 200m Backstroke NIELSEN Mie Oe 1996 2:12.46

Women's 50m Butterfly OTTESEN Jeanette 1987 25.24

Women's 100m Butterfly OTTESEN Jeanette 1987 56.51

FIN - Finland Women's 50m Freestyle NURMINEN Tessa 1994 25.38

Women's 100m Freestyle NURMINEN Tessa 1994 57.12

Women's 50m Butterfly NURMINEN Tessa 1994 27.61

FRA - France Women's 200m Freestyle BALMY Coralie 1987 1:57.49

Women's 400m Freestyle BALMY Coralie 1987 4:05.26

Women's 200m Backstroke GRANGEON Lara 1991 2:16.02

Women's 200m Breaststroke GRANGEON Lara 1991 2:28.34

Women's 100m Butterfly GRANGEON Lara 1991 1:00.28

Women's 200m Butterfly GRANGEON Lara 1991 2:08.68

Women's 200m Individual Medley GRANGEON Lara 1991 2:13.06

Women's 400m Individual Medley GRANGEON Lara 1991 4:37.55

GER - Germany Women's 800m Freestyle HENTKE Franziska 1989 8:47.49

Women's 100m Butterfly HENTKE Franziska 1989 59.43

Women's 200m Butterfly HENTKE Franziska 1989 2:05.26

Women's 400m Individual Medley HENTKE Franziska 1989 4:42.73

HKG - Hong Kong Women's 50m Breaststroke YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei 1997 32.69

Women's 100m Breaststroke YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei 1997 1:11.31

Women's 200m Breaststroke YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei 1997 2:33.38
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HUN - Hungary Women's 50m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 24.89

JAKOBOS Zsuzsanna 1989 25.37

Women's 100m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 53.67

JAKOBOS Zsuzsanna 1989 55.03

VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 55.08

Women's 200m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 1:55.89

VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 1:58.84

Women's 400m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 4:05.51

Women's 800m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 8:29.42

Women's 50m Backstroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 28.16

Women's 100m Backstroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 59.47

Women's 200m Backstroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 2:06.81

JAKOBOS Zsuzsanna 1989 2:11.53

Women's 50m Breaststroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 32.18

Women's 100m Breaststroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 1:09.58

Women's 200m Breaststroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 2:29.00

Women's 50m Butterfly HOSSZU Katinka 1989 26.72

VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 26.90

Women's 100m Butterfly HOSSZU Katinka 1989 58.79

VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 58.42

Women's 200m Butterfly HOSSZU Katinka 1989 2:04.27

JAKOBOS Zsuzsanna 1989 2:07.93

VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 2:08.33

Women's 200m Individual Medley HOSSZU Katinka 1989 2:06.12

JAKOBOS Zsuzsanna 1989 2:11.32

VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 2:11.86

Women's 400m Individual Medley HOSSZU Katinka 1989 4:30.31

JAKOBOS Zsuzsanna 1989 4:37.38

VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 4:39.57

ITA - Italy Women's 100m Freestyle MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 1993 55.78

Women's 200m Freestyle CARLI Diletta 1996 1:58.50

MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 1993 1:57.86

Women's 400m Freestyle CARAMIGNOLI Martina 1991 4:10.50

CARLI Diletta 1996 4:05.49

MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 1993 4:09.00

Women's 800m Freestyle CARAMIGNOLI Martina 1991 8:28.47

CARLI Diletta 1996 8:30.34

JPN - Japan Women's 50m Freestyle MATSUMOTO Yayoi 1990 25.18

Women's 100m Freestyle MATSUMOTO Yayoi 1990 54.34

YAMAGUCHI Misaki 1990 54.92

Women's 50m Butterfly MATSUMOTO Yayoi 1990 28.00

Women's 100m Butterfly YAMAGUCHI Misaki 1990 59.63

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan Women's 50m Breaststroke TALANOVA Daria 1995 32.25

Women's 100m Breaststroke TALANOVA Daria 1995 1:10.44

Women's 200m Breaststroke TALANOVA Daria 1995 2:31.16

LAT - Latvia Women's 50m Freestyle NIKITINA Gabriela 1994 26.29

Women's 100m Freestyle NIKITINA Gabriela 1994 58.11

Women's 50m Breaststroke RIBAKOVA Alona 1991 32.64

Women's 100m Breaststroke RIBAKOVA Alona 1991 1:09.91

Women's 200m Breaststroke RIBAKOVA Alona 1991 2:31.52

Women's 50m Butterfly NIKITINA Gabriela 1994 27.68

LIE - Liechtenstein Women's 100m Freestyle HASSLER Julia 1993 57.68

Women's 200m Freestyle HASSLER Julia 1993 2:02.61

Women's 400m Freestyle HASSLER Julia 1993 4:14.32

Women's 800m Freestyle HASSLER Julia 1993 8:38.33
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MKD - Macedonia Women's 50m Freestyle BOGDANOVSKI Anastasia 1993 26.34

Women's 100m Freestyle BOGDANOVSKI Anastasia 1993 56.35

Women's 200m Freestyle BOGDANOVSKI Anastasia 1993 2:01.92

NAM - Namibia Women's 50m Backstroke OBERHOLZER Zanre 1998 30.09

Women's 100m Backstroke OBERHOLZER Zanre 1998 1:03.81

Women's 200m Backstroke OBERHOLZER Zanre 1998 2:16.99

Women's 50m Breaststroke LINDEMEIER Daniela 1992 33.36

Women's 100m Breaststroke LINDEMEIER Daniela 1992 1:10.62

Women's 200m Breaststroke LINDEMEIER Daniela 1992 2:33.16

QAT - Qatar Women's 100m Freestyle ARAKAJI Nada Mohammed 1994 1:07.23

Women's 50m Butterfly ARAKAJI Nada Mohammed 1994 31.97

Women's 200m Individual Medley ARAKAJI Nada Mohammed 1994 2:44.56

RUS - Russia Women's 50m Freestyle LOVTCOVA Natalia 1988 24.93

POLIAKOVA Anna 1986 27.31

POPOVA Veronika 1991 25.34

Women's 100m Freestyle ANDREEVA Viktoriia 1992 54.83

KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 2000 56.94

LOVTCOVA Natalia 1988 54.15

MULLAKAEVA Daria 1998 55.53

OPENYSHEVA Arina 1999 54.45

POPOVA Veronika 1991 53.94

SALAMATINA Valeria 1998 56.88

SIMONOVA Vitalina 1992 55.66

Women's 200m Freestyle ANDREEVA Viktoriia 1992 1:57.48

KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 2000 2:01.52

MULLAKAEVA Daria 1998 1:59.15

OPENYSHEVA Arina 1999 1:58.22

SALAMATINA Valeria 1998 1:59.28

Women's 400m Freestyle KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 2000 4:13.13

MULLAKAEVA Daria 1998 4:13.76

SALAMATINA Valeria 1998 4:12.95

Women's 50m Backstroke PRIKHODKO Irina 1998 28.68

USTINOVA Daria K. 1998 28.18

Women's 100m Backstroke PRIKHODKO Irina 1998 1:00.66

USTINOVA Daria K. 1998 59.78

Women's 200m Backstroke PRIKHODKO Irina 1998 2:10.55

USTINOVA Daria K. 1998 2:07.29

Women's 50m Breaststroke ASTASHKINA Mariia 1999 31.47

EFIMOVA Yuliya 1992 30.37

Women's 100m Breaststroke ASTASHKINA Mariia 1999 1:07.66

EFIMOVA Yuliya 1992 1:05.60

SIMONOVA Vitalina 1992 1:07.84

Women's 200m Breaststroke ASTASHKINA Mariia 1999 2:23.06

EFIMOVA Yuliya 1992 2:22.12

SIMONOVA Vitalina 1992 2:23.35

Women's 50m Butterfly LOVTCOVA Natalia 1988 26.05

POLIAKOVA Anna 1986 26.93

Women's 100m Butterfly LOVTCOVA Natalia 1988 58.26

POLIAKOVA Anna 1986 58.49

POPOVA Veronika 1991 59.05

Women's 200m Individual Medley ANDREEVA Viktoriia 1992 2:12.20

EFIMOVA Yuliya 1992 2:12.91

SIMONOVA Vitalina 1992 2:13.19
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SIN - Singapore Women's 50m Freestyle HO Ru En Roanne 1992 26.60

Women's 800m Freestyle LIEW Li Shan Chantal 1998 9:18.57

Women's 50m Backstroke LIEW Li Shan Chantal 1998 30.47

Women's 100m Backstroke LIEW Li Shan Chantal 1998 1:05.20

Women's 200m Backstroke LIEW Li Shan Chantal 1998 2:19.87

Women's 50m Breaststroke HO Ru En Roanne 1992 31.45

Women's 100m Breaststroke HO Ru En Roanne 1992 1:11.33

Women's 200m Breaststroke HO Ru En Roanne 1992 2:43.72

SUI - Switzerland Women's 50m Freestyle TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 25.24

Women's 100m Freestyle TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 55.74

VILLARS Danielle 1993 56.90

Women's 200m Freestyle VILLARS Danielle 1993 2:01.14

Women's 200m Backstroke VAN BERKEL Martina 1989 2:14.70

Women's 50m Butterfly TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 26.90

Women's 100m Butterfly TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 59.79

VAN BERKEL Martina 1989 1:01.23

VILLARS Danielle 1993 58.91

Women's 200m Butterfly VAN BERKEL Martina 1989 2:08.45

VILLARS Danielle 1993 2:10.61

UKR - Ukraine Women's 50m Freestyle PIKINER Iryna 1990 25.83

STEPANYUK Dar'Ya 1990 25.32

Women's 100m Freestyle PIKINER Iryna 1990 55.86

STEPANYUK Dar'Ya 1990 55.63

Women's 50m Backstroke ZEVINA Daryna 1994 28.41

Women's 100m Backstroke ZEVINA Daryna 1994 1:00.15

Women's 200m Backstroke ZEVINA Daryna 1994 2:10.37

USA - United States Women's 50m Freestyle MEILI Katie 1991 25.30

Women's 100m Freestyle MEILI Katie 1991 55.51

Women's 200m Freestyle CAMPBELL Katy 1994 2:01.77

MANN Becca 1997 2:00.18

Women's 400m Freestyle CAMPBELL Katy 1994 4:14.16

Women's 800m Freestyle CAMPBELL Katy 1994 8:30.46

MANN Becca 1997 8:22.45

Women's 50m Breaststroke LARSON Breeja 1992 30.98

MARGALIS Melanie 1991 31.45

MEILI Katie 1991 31.00

Women's 100m Breaststroke LARSON Breeja 1992 1:07.33

MARGALIS Melanie 1991 1:07.35

MEILI Katie 1991 1:05.64

Women's 200m Breaststroke LARSON Breeja 1992 2:26.82

MEILI Katie 1991 2:28.85

Women's 50m Butterfly DONAHUE Claire 1989 26.31

Women's 100m Butterfly ADAMS Cammile 1991 59.80

DONAHUE Claire 1989 58.03

Women's 200m Butterfly ADAMS Cammile 1991 2:06.10

MANN Becca 1997 2:10.46

Women's 200m Individual Medley ADAMS Cammile 1991 2:15.80

Women's 400m Individual Medley ADAMS Cammile 1991 4:38.90

MANN Becca 1997 4:39.76

UZB - Uzbekistan Women's 50m Backstroke KUCHKAROVA Yulduz 1994 29.31

Women's 100m Backstroke KUCHKAROVA Yulduz 1994 1:02.67

Women's 200m Individual Medley AMANOVA Ranokhon 1994 2:14.53

Women's 400m Individual Medley AMANOVA Ranokhon 1994 4:46.56
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VIE - Vietnam Women's 200m Freestyle THI ANH VIEN Nguyen 1996 1:59.24

Women's 400m Freestyle THI ANH VIEN Nguyen 1996 4:08.68

Women's 200m Backstroke THI ANH VIEN Nguyen 1996 2:12.70

Women's 200m Individual Medley THI ANH VIEN Nguyen 1996 2:12.66

Women's 400m Individual Medley THI ANH VIEN Nguyen 1996 4:39.65

Note:

NOCs are not required to submit the names of the swimmers for a relay event until one hour before the session for the swim, but all relay only swimmers
must swim at least once in the relay event for which they are entered.
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